Date: 09/13/2007

Church of Good Training

Time: 10:53 PM People Involvement - Detail
Name Address Home Phone
Committees Administrative Rotates off 2006 Member

Anderson, Mr. Arthur 517 S Ballard St

Administrative
738 Kitty Ln

Committees
Coker, Mrs. Wanda
Connors, Mr. Hugh 1389 Lazar PI

Committees Administrative

Madden, Mrs. Lucinda (Lucy 1109 Steeplechase Dr

Neal, Dr. Vardry 1327 3rd Loop Rd

Committees
Aaron, Mr. James (Jim)

Computer Use

Cooper, Mr. Randy

Committees Computer Use
Bacote, Mr. Richard (Ricky) 2300 Yancey Dr

1349 Brittany Dr Apt A

3005 Brandon Woods Rd

Florence, SC 29506-3103

Rotates off 2007 Member
Florence, SC 29501-8837

Florence, SC 29501-5664

Rotates off 2008
Florence, SC 29501-9702

Florence, SC 29505-3714

Rotates off 2007 Member
Florence, SC 29501-6259

Florence, SC 29505-7410

Rotates off 2008
Florence, SC 29505-7533

Walkup, Mr. Robert (Rob) 615 E National Cemetery Rd  Florence, SC 29506-3229

Education
141 Hillcrest Dr

Committees
Crall, Mrs. Carolyn
Daniels, Mr. Ken 1319 Quincy Rd

Committees Education
Abraham, Ms. Annie Ruth 3082 W Court Ave

Hamilton, Mr. Jerald Terranc 17760 N Norwood Ln

Rotates off 2007 Member
Florence, SC 29501-5964

Florence, SC 29506-9105

Rotates off 2008
Florence, SC 29505-7414

Florence, SC 29506-6900

Committees

Chapman, Mrs. Wilma

Davis, Mrs. Elizabeth (Beth) 1314 Hobart Dr

Committees

Galbraith, Mr. John

Vanderbilt, Mr. George

Committees

Church, Mrs. Joyce

Coker, Mr. Richard

Committees

Martin, Mr. Charles (Chuck) 806 Chestnut St

Zetts, Mrs. Marie

Committees

Deaver, Mrs. Stephanie

Rotates off 2007 Member
Florence, SC 29501-4348

Expansion
204 Winston St

Florence, SC 29501-6211

Rotates off 2008
Florence, SC 29501-7524

Expansion
405 Chatham PI
624 King Ave Florence, SC 29501-4331

Rotates off 2007 Member
Florence, SC 29505-3612

Finance
876 Ivanhoe Dr
738 Kitty Ln Florence, SC 29501-8837

Rotates off 2008
Florence, SC 29501-4634

Finance

1001 Park Ave Florence, SC 29501-5735

Rotates off 2007 Chairman
Florence, SC 29501-8928

Hospitality
869 S Whitehall Cir

843-662-6771

843-661-7226

843-811-9054

843-665-0391

843-667-8378

843-667-8311

843-661-5927

843-665-6599

843-667-4846

843-661-7479

843-986-2483

843-669-6820

843-464-1354

843-667-1729

843-667-8262

843-669-6762

843-664-2145

843-665-7920

843-661-7226

843-665-9078

843-665-3861

843-679-3902



